UNOFFICIAL CERREH?,

QA7e0417

3
2001-08-20 10:27:22
Look County Recorder 25.00
0010765419
Recording Requestad By/Return to: Laurie A. Siewert, GUARANTY BANK, S5.5.B. % BRB
Abstracting, Inc¢. 12010 W. Bluemound Rd., Suite 105, Elm Grove, WI 53122
This form was prepared by: ERIT <. RATZMANN , address: 4000 West Brown Deer

Road, Brown Dezr, WI 53207 , tel. no.:

ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE

For Value Received, the undersigned holdel of a Mortgage (herein "Assignor") whose address is 4000 West Brown
Deer Road, Brown Deer, WI 53209 ,
does hereby grant, sell, assign, transfer and convey, unt) Chase Manhattan Mortgage Corp.
a corporation organized and existing under the laws of NEW JaRIEY (herein "Assignee™),
whose address is 343 Thornal Street, Edison, NJ.. 02837 s
a certain Mortgage dated March 22, 2001 , made and executed by
GLORIA B. WEISS, AN UNMARRIED PERSON

to and in favor of GN Mortgage Corporation , a Wisconsin Corporatios upon the following described
property situated in COOK County, State of Illincis:

THE SOUTH 100 FEET OF THE NORTH 1033 FEET QOF THE EAST 435.6v TEET OF THE EAST

1/2 OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 9, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 11, EAST OF

THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Parcel I #: 03-09-401-057
Property Address: 2940 SHOENBECK ROAD, ARLINGTON HEIGHTS, IL 60004
such Mortgage having been given to secure payment of Two Hundred Thirty One Thousand Three Hundred

Sixty Nine Dollars & No/Cents , ($ 231,369.00 )
(Include the Original Principal Ameunt)

which Mortgage is of record in Book, Volume, or Liber No. , at page (or as No.

o404 2 (047 ) of the OS5 /ﬁé) of Records of COOK County,

State of Illinois, together with the note(s) and obligations therein described and the money due and to become due thereon with

interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under such Mortgage.
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto Assignee, its successor and assigns, forever, subject only to the terms and

conditions of the above-described Mortgage.

Illinois Assignment of Mortguge 12/95 :
A ~7995(IL) (60801 UMi1 9608.05  Amended 8/96 poC #:703101 S
LOAN #: 0003903291 )

VMP MORTGAGE FORMS - (800)521-7291
Page 1 of 2 Initials: Inv.#: 1970036238




-7 .

UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY=* =+ >

a

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned Assignor has executed this Assignment of Morigage on
May 31, 2001

GN_Mortgage—€o¥poration ———._

Witness z % (Aghkignor) E

Witness (Signature)
o KAREN L. KUECHENMEISTER

ASSISTANT SECRETARY

Witness

Seal:

STATE OF WISCONSIN )

MILWAUKEE County. ()

Personally came before me this 31lst day of May, 2001 '
KAREN L. KUECHENMEISTER, ASSISTANT SECRF.AR

of the abové'-»naﬁi‘ed Corporation, to me known te be the persons who executed the
foregoing instrument, and to me known to be .=uzh ASSISTANT SECRETARY

he foregoing
instrument as such officers as the deed of said Coipg , by its authority.

County,

June 16, 2002

A ~r995(TL)  (9608).01 UM31 5608.05 Page 20f 2
AN
DOC #:703102 APPL #: 0003303291 LOAN #: 0003903291 t,gfst&a\.{ P&z}‘“all
--.".?‘O‘ﬂ'\ 9("&,

&

%,
;;’r Debra Marle | f
oo Z £
S )9 > F
IS B C Or v
i= gy, OF $iSU
E(D WTLNARE

. .&W\“




UNOFFICIAL COPY™3#5 i

!

i

i

!

|

)

j

i

i

!

]

i

f

i

}

i

|

‘ ¥=coRD ¢ Py .
e O -

I BRPE Abstrac?;ing Inc. ?N [6

% 12970 'W. Bluemound Rd. Suite 105

? Elm Crove, WI 53122

i 262-784-4100

i

i

}

3

i

!

]

i

|

i

|

}

}

|

} -

|

|

|

|

!

|

|

4

|

i
t
i
)
!
[




